Panel Flange

Receptacle Housing
Bayonet Locking Type
on both Sides

Bayonet Channel x 3

Fiber Optic Duplex LC
Adaptor Assembly

(Supllied with dust caps)
Dust cap should be removed
before mating with LC Plug

Dust cap should be removed
before mating with LC Plug

HEX 32
Notes:
1. Material and Finish:
- Re;ggtaltill_ell—lclJlIi)slingéj Pl(jlls_/gztsr éBlack). UL94 V-0, ® Description Plastic Version | Metallized Version
or , Nickel Plated, -0, ;
® Duplex LC Adaptor Assembly: Single Mode (SM) 17-300790 17-300910
- Housing: Mod. PPO , UL94 V-0, Multi Mode (MM) 17-300800 17-300920
Color: SM Blue/MM Beige/APC SM Green APC Single Mode (APC SM) 17-300810 17-300930
- Alignment Sleeves: SM Ceramic/MM Phosphor Bronze
- Dust Cap PP' CO|0r NeUtral transparent g% é % Customer: Unle;s‘l;silgrali;%especwied Scale: Dim.in mm
. SE x| £0.50
- =40 +85° 8< ¢ - 1 PLC 038
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 85 Cc 2 ¢ @l Name Tite | Approval Date @g HE b Auodesk | Material: See Notes
2. Connector can be mounted to a maximum e ANGLES +3
anel thickness of 3.2mm 24513 il L tare__{ ™ |P67 Industrial Duplex LC
p . . ) é&ég g Draw. Sept. 28 Vincent Ke p .
3. IP67 rated when covered or fully mated with BE25 |2 Aood | Sept2s | J Chauary Receptacle Assembly Kit
the appropriate mating connector é’é% e Norm Plastic Version with bayonet on both sides
[Directive 2002/95/EC RoHS Compliant | gféi T jepjjszz&! e Drawing No. 17K1A332 [/’\“31
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